
Ordonanzcup 1. 2. 2020 – Ergebnisse

Salzburger Schützenclub Weitwörth
p. A.  OSM Norbert Gruber • A-5101 Bergheim, Freyweg 10

www.ssc-weitwoerth.at • ZVR: 705529316

S
C

H
Ü

TZENCLUB WEIT

W
Ö

R
T

H

SALZBURGER

Rang Name Karabiner

1 Wendtner Reinhard 50

2 Stiebllehner Günter 50

3 Blazevic Robert 48

4 Gruber Norbert 46

5 Altenreiter Thiemo 44

6 Lehensteiner Franz 44

7 Hajszan Karl 44

8 Pachler Gabi 42

9 Brenner Georg 42

10 Hasenkopf Robert 42

11 Starke Gerald 40

12 Hundsrucker Hans 38

13 Rehr Franz 36

14 Paul Spooner 33

15 Jindra Walter 29

16 Schimek Rupert 23

Karabinerwertung

Rang Name FFW

1 Gruber Norbert 50

2 Haiszan Karl 50

3 Wendtner Reinhard 50

4 Pachler Gabi 50

5 Stiebllehner Günter 48

6 Altenreiter Thiemo 48

7 Schimek Rupert 46

8 Lehensteiner Franz 46

9 Brenner Georg 44

10 Hasenkopf Robert 44

11 Starke Gerald	 44

12 Jindra Walter 40

13 Hundsrucker Hans 36

14 Paul Spooner 31

15 Blazevic Robert 28

16 Rehr Franz 9

Faustfeuerwaffe

Rang Name Kombination

1 Stiebllehner Günter 98

2 Wendtner Reinhard 98

3 Gruber Norbert 96

4 Hajszan Karl 90

5 Altenreiter Thiemo 90

6 Pachler Gabi 86

7 Brenner Georg 86

8 Hasenkopf Robert 82

Kombination

Rang Name Kombination

9 Lehensteiner Franz 81

10 Starke Gerald 81

11 Hundsrucker Hans 74

12 Blazevic Robert 70

13 Schimek Rupert 69

14 Paul Spooner 54

15 Rehr Franz 45

16 Jindra Walter 43


